WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.
WOMEN'’S CITY TOURNAMENT
MARCH 4-5, 2023
FINAL OFFICIAL TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Pos Name Score Prize Amount

HANDICAP DOUBLES EVENT
Prize Fund $172.50 - Pay 1 place (5 entries @ $28.50 + $30.00 ADDED)

1 Fodrie Alyssa M. \ Harper Michele L. 1,657 $172.50 + Awards
2 Stafford Linda M. \ Young Sheila E. 1,386
3 Gentleman Pat A. \ Goline Janice M. 1,296
4  McCluney Heidi \ Hayden Kathy 1,263
5 Gildner Crystal A. \ Sanders Sheila K. 1,262
SINGLES EVENT - HANDICAP
Prize Fund $189.75 - Pay 3 places (11 entries @ $14.25 + $33.00 added)
1 Lieto Lacey A. 770 $80.75 + Award
2 Oswald Marlene K. 729 $62.00
3 Toberman Victoria N. 709 $47.00
4 | Fodrie Alyssa M. 684
5 Young Sheila E. 681
6 Hayden Kathy 671
7 Stafford Linda M. 668
8 | Shandor Fun 641
9 Champoux Donna 628
10 = McCluney Heidi 627
11 Solomon Theresa 570
HANDICAP ALL EVENTS
Prize Fund $40.00 - Pay 1 place (5 entries @ $5.00 + $15.00 added)
1 Fodrie Alyssa M. 1,482 $40.00
2  Young Sheila E. 1,396
3 Hayden Kathy 1,343
4 Stafford Linda M. 1,339
5 McCluney Heidi 1,218
SCRATCH ALL EVENTS

1 Fodrie Alyssa M. 1,408 Award




WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

WOMEN'’S CITY TOURNAMENT

MARCH 4-5, 2023
FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Doubles
Entry Fees:
Added Money:

Disbursements

Singles
Entry Fees:
Added Money:

Disbursements

All Events
Entry Fees:
Added Money:

Disbursements

TOTAL

Entry Fees
Added Money
Total

Disbursements:

5 entries @ $50.00

5 entries @ $6.00

Total

Lineage: 5 Entries @ $21.00

Prize Fund: 5 Entries @ $28.50 + $30.00
Added

Expense Fees: 5 Entries @ $.50

Total Disbursements

11 entries @ $25.00

11 entries @ $3.00

Total

Lineage: 11 Entries @ $10.50

Prize Fund: 11 Entries @ $14.25 + $33.00
Added

Expense Fees: 11 Entries @ $.25

Total Disbursements

5 entries @ $5.00

5 entries @ $3.00

Total

Prize Fund: 5 Entries @ $5.00 + $15.00 Added

Lineage

Prize Fund
Expense Fees
Total

$250.00
$30.00
$280.00

$275.00
$33.00
$308.00

$25.00
$15.00
$40.00

$550.00
$78.00
$628.00

$105.00
$172.50

$2.50
$280.00

$115.50
$189.75

$2.75
$308.00

$40.00

$220.50
$402.25

$5.25
$628.00




