WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

WOMEN'S CITY TOURNAMENT MARCH 4-5, 2023

FINAL OFFICIAL TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Pos	Name	Score	Prize Amount		
	HANDICAP DOUBLES EVENT				
	Prize Fund \$172.50 - Pay 1 place (5 entries @	\$28.50 + \$30.00 ADDED)			
1	Fodrie Alyssa M. \ Harper Michele L.	1,657	\$172.50 + Awards		
2	Stafford Linda M. \ Young Sheila E.	1,386			
	Gentleman Pat A. \ Goline Janice M.	1,296			
4	McCluney Heidi \ Hayden Kathy	1,263			
5	Gildner Crystal A. \ Sanders Sheila K.	1,262			
	SINGLES EVENT - HANDICAP				
	Prize Fund \$189.75 - Pay 3 places (11 entries @ \$14.25 + \$33.00 added)				
1	Lieto Lacey A.	770	\$80.75 + Award		
2	Oswald Marlene K.	729	\$62.00		
	Toberman Victoria N.	709	\$47.00		
4	Fodrie Alyssa M.	684			
5	Young Sheila E.	681			
6	Hayden Kathy	671			
7	Stafford Linda M.	668			
8	Shandor Fun	641			
9	Champoux Donna	628			
	McCluney Heidi	627			
11	Solomon Theresa	570			
	HANDICAP ALL EVENTS				
	Prize Fund \$40.00 - Pay 1 place (5 entries @ \$5.00 + \$15.00 added)				
1	Fodrie Alyssa M.	1,482	\$40.00		
2	Young Sheila E.	1,396			
3	Hayden Kathy	1,343			
4	Stafford Linda M.	1,339			
5	McCluney Heidi	1,218			
	SCRATCH ALL EVENTS				
1	Fodrie Alyssa M.	1,408	Award		

WEST VOLUSIA USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

WOMEN'S CITY TOURNAMENT MARCH 4-5, 2023 FINANCIAL STATEMENT

Doubles			
Entry Fees:	5 entries @ \$50.00	\$250.00	
Added Money:	5 entries @ \$6.00	\$30.00	
	Total	\$280.00	
Disbursements	Lineage: 5 Entries @ \$21.00		\$105.00
	Prize Fund: 5 Entries @ \$28.50 + \$30.00 Added		\$172.50
	Expense Fees: 5 Entries @ \$.50		\$2.50
	Total Disbursements		\$280.00
Singles			
Entry Fees:	11 entries @ \$25.00	\$275.00	
Added Money:	11 entries @ \$3.00	\$33.00	
	Total	\$308.00	
Disbursements	Lineage: 11 Entries @ \$10.50		\$115.50
	Prize Fund: 11 Entries @ \$14.25 + \$33.00 Added		\$189.75
	Expense Fees: 11 Entries @ \$.25		\$2.75
	Total Disbursements		\$308.00
All Events			
Entry Fees:	5 entries @ \$5.00	\$25.00	
Added Money:	5 entries @ \$3.00	\$15.00	
	Total	\$40.00	
Disbursements	Prize Fund: 5 Entries @ \$5.00 + \$15.00 Added		\$40.00
TOTAL			
Entry Fees		\$550.00	
Added Money		\$78.00	
Total	·	\$628.00	
Disbursements:	Lineage		\$220.50
	Prize Fund		\$402.25
	Expense Fees		\$5.25
	Total		\$628.00